# L23000554329

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





200419168242

2023 DEC 18 PH 3: 04

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

			_,
Core 5 Properties, LLC			
Please Debit FC	A000000003 For:	125	
Thank you Seth	Neeley		
1-	/		
- 150 /g/	<del>-</del>		Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
,			Officer Search
Signature			Fictitious Search
			Fictitious Owner Search
			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
			UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In		Jp	Courier

### COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT	Core 5 Pro	perties, LLC			
300000	· ·	Name of	Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please reti	ırn all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to th	ne following:	
	Christina Rh	aney			
			Name	of Person	_
	Kass Shuler,	P.A.			
			Firm	Company	
	1505 N. Flor	rida Ave			
			A	ldress	
	Tampa, FL 3	33602			
	crhancy@kas	elaw com	City/State	and Zip Code	
			sed for futu	re annual report notificat	tion)
For further i	information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
	Christina Rha	iney at	813	229-0900 x 1609 )	
	Nam	e of Person		Daytime Telephor	
Enclosed i	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
≣\$125,06	) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Core 5 Propertie			***************************************	
(Must	contain the words "Limited I	.iability Company, "	L.IC.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
ne mailing address and str	eet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
Pri	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
212 0 01.60		217 1		
313 Pine Bluff Drive			313 Pine Bluff Drive	
Lutz, F1 33549  TICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Computer business entity with	i an active Florida registratio	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	FI 33549  *s Signature: ou must designate an individual of	
RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y n.) agent are:	's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Christina Rhaney	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individual o	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Christina Rhaney  1505 N. Florida Ave	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individual o	

Christina N. Rhaney
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authori	Name and Address;
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	
	313 Pine Bluff Drive Lutz, Fl 33549
	<u>1,diz., 11 53547</u>
AR	Christina Rhaney
	1505 N. Florida Ave Tampa, Fl. 33602
	This page 11. Sprive
<u></u>	
(Use attachment if n	
(Osc attachment ii ii	ecessary)
(If an effective date is listed, the date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in	if other than the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provision	ns, if any.
<u>reouired</u> sign	ATURE:
	Christina N. Rhaney
l an	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member, signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member, signature of secured in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, a aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State stitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Christina Rhaney Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Pa	a for Articles of Organization and Designation of Designation of Articles

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)